Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Event 16
10/25/2024 - 18:46

Women, 100m Medley

Open
Startlist Semifinals

Semifinal 1

O~NOOOTA~,WNPE

MARJANOVIC, Iva
DRK, Lena

VUCKOVIC, Milica
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
POPOVIC, Tanja

INAN, Elif

HANN, Helena
PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana

Semifinal 2

O ~NO O WNPE

CORSOQVIC, Milica
RAKIC, Petra
ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra
DURMAZ, Ada

LILIC, Lara

STANCIC, Teodora
SVITLICA, Teodora
PAJIC, Dunja

Reserves

AKTEL, Zeynep
RODIONOVA, Anja

YB
10  11. April
07 Novi Sad
02 11. April
06 Partizan

04  Plavi Talas Beograd
09 Fenerbahce

08 Vracar

08 Novi Beograd 011

11 11, April

10 Pirat

05 Olymp-Banja Luka

08 Fenerbahce

06  Proleter

08 Velika Kikinda

09 Beogradski plivacki klub
12  Crvena Zvezda

08 Fenerbahce
08 Novi Sad

1:12.95
1:12.29
1:10.29
1:09.03
1:09.57
1:11.65
1:12.64
1:13.73

1:12.92
1:11.92
1:10.03
1:08.24
1:09.57
1:10.62
1:12.45
1:13.42

1:13.90
1:14.03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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